

鳥取県東部環境クリーンセンター不燃物搬入実績

〔単位:kg〕

	中 間 処 理									直 接 埋 立			全 体 量
	資源	プラスチック	小型	大型	ペットボトル	白色トレイ	乾電池	蛍光管	小 計	焼却灰	土石	小 計	総 合 計
平成9年度	4,712,490	1,253,740	4,506,100	1,370,350	—	—	95,990	36,170	11,974,840	7,766,780	481,580	8,248,360	20,223,200
平成10年度	4,941,270	1,803,940	3,323,860	1,319,930	—	—	92,030	49,890	11,530,920	8,058,740	354,660	8,413,400	19,944,320
平成11年度	4,796,390	2,264,650	3,062,840	1,289,870	—	—	96,170	52,640	11,562,560	8,325,190	339,680	8,664,870	20,227,430
平成12年度	4,706,990	2,624,530	2,885,350	2,044,930	—	—	97,400	52,770	12,411,970	8,633,720	361,110	8,994,830	21,406,800
平成13年度	4,536,890	2,938,140	2,823,380	975,560	—	—	98,640	55,760	11,428,370	8,502,730	532,540	9,035,270	20,463,640
平成14年度	4,150,640	2,999,540	2,661,290	988,570	401,660	—	96,820	54,450	11,352,970	8,046,510	373,330	8,419,840	19,772,810
平成15年度	3,767,780	3,403,930	2,612,950	1,022,640	449,920	70,910	95,790	58,490	11,482,410	7,766,620	438,350	8,204,970	19,687,380
平成16年度	3,570,560	3,577,080	2,597,330	971,560	463,660	62,820	92,640	53,000	11,388,650	7,558,950	491,370	8,050,320	19,438,970
平成17年度	3,462,210	3,371,490	2,503,270	849,610	392,860	59,700	89,850	51,660	10,780,650	7,658,720	489,410	8,148,130	18,928,780
平成18年度	2,826,050	3,281,240	2,426,560	852,580	399,120	53,940	95,830	56,280	9,991,600	8,088,690	632,530	8,721,220	18,712,820
平成19年度	2,727,470	3,257,950	2,339,990	775,400	402,720	53,260	80,240	41,760	9,678,790	7,614,430	410,050	8,024,480	17,703,270
平成20年度	2,523,820	2,973,450	1,898,530	358,510	394,300	49,010	70,640	30,920	8,299,180	7,068,810	364,490	7,433,300	15,732,480
平成21年度	2,490,960	2,958,400	1,889,080	366,960	385,180	49,480	67,940	28,960	8,236,960	6,520,860	325,190	6,846,050	15,083,010
平成22年度	2,451,440	2,986,300	1,829,120	305,160	399,310	50,010	64,530	26,320	8,112,190	6,429,510	377,090	6,806,600	14,918,790
平成23年度	2,339,980	3,028,560	1,923,660	317,470	377,210	44,620	64,990	25,660	8,122,150	6,244,050	237,320	6,481,370	14,603,520
平成24年度	2,204,130	3,026,930	1,959,460	307,450	374,130	39,450	64,470	25,330	8,001,350	6,340,500	382,790	6,723,290	14,724,640
平成25年度	2,149,990	3,018,870	1,893,760	324,720	376,760	34,770	61,410	22,970	7,883,250	6,264,710	280,160	6,544,870	14,428,120
平成26年度	2,075,880	2,972,820	1,781,870	304,950	361,530	31,950	61,580	22,980	7,613,560	6,240,950	420,460	6,661,410	14,274,970
平成27年度	2,037,950	2,975,890	1,802,960	311,540	360,360	30,760	60,810	21,530	7,601,800	6,205,670	465,740	6,671,410	14,273,210
平成28年度	1,926,430	2,942,600	1,737,420	327,180	373,020	28,580	60,390	19,940	7,415,560	6,121,790	283,220	6,405,010	13,820,570
平成29年度	1,838,230	2,986,030	1,745,450	378,370	386,480	27,870	60,770	21,250	7,444,450	5,815,920	374,900	6,190,820	13,635,270
平成30年度	1,745,410	3,011,650	1,760,030	419,530	415,350	27,740	62,760	19,160	7,461,630	5,749,290	377,940	6,127,230	13,588,860
令和元年度	1,678,720	3,047,850	1,843,620	515,980	418,290	28,120	61,570	17,360	7,611,510	5,776,570	358,310	6,134,880	13,746,390
令和2年度	1,712,770	3,188,100	2,011,280	619,020	431,700	29,170	66,510	18,060	8,076,610	5,482,820	340,740	5,823,560	13,900,170
令和3年度	1,668,490	3,159,930	1,843,900	563,510	449,270	27,160	64,200	16,140	7,792,600	5,538,500	196,750	5,735,250	13,527,850